
ASSORTMENT

ICE CREAM



ICECO ICE CREAM – TOP QUALITY PRODUCER 

OUR MISSION VALUES

Opinion of our
consumers

To create, manufacture and 
supply high quality delicious 
ice cream and frozen desserts 
for Lithuanian and global 
markets

Top quality
of products

Trust
of business

partners

Professionalism
of employees

Continuous
modernisation 
of production



COMPANY TIMELINE

KRAITENĖ UAB
was established.
It was one of the 

biggest food
producers in 

Lithuania

1995 2011

KRAITENĖ UAB 
was 

purchased by 
Lithuanian 

capital company 
ICECO UAB

2018

ICECO 
Ice cream UAB
modernized its

production 
facilities

2022

Solar panels 
installed

2023

Investments in
infrastructure

Fully 
automated 
robotized 
packing 

equipment

Construction of  logistic center
Planned construction completion Q3 2025 
• Area 4088 m².
• Pallet spaces 6720

Investments ≈ 7 million Eur



The company uses 
state-of-the-art equipment 
for ice cream production. 
We have the largest selection 
of packaging types and 
shapes.

Production 
capabilities

WE ARE CERTIFIED

IN CONESIN WAFFLE
CUPS

HoReCa MULTI-PACKFAMILY
BUCKETS

IN PLASTIC
CUPS

PLASTIC
BOXES

ON STICKS ICE CREAM 
SANDWICHES

ICE
LOLLIES





FRESH reFRESH is a line of refreshing, 
summery flavors and bright packaging design. 
High-quality ice cream ismade using rich 
cream and butter. Creamy buttery ice cream.

The highlight of this line is watermelon-flavored 
ice cream in a crispy waffle cone.

Sweet and sour mango, juicy and fresh pear, or 
strawberry milkshake ice cream will refresh you 
even on the hottest day of summer.

Fans of exotic tastes will be enchanted by our 
Pomegranate or Pina Colada-flavored ice 
cream, both served on a stick for a refreshing, 
tropical experience on the go.

For a luscious indulgence on a stick, try our 
refreshing ice cream with a yogurt coating, 
perfectly balanced with crunchy strawberries 
and red currants.

1. 2.

4.3.

1. Watermelon flavoured ice cream with watermelon filling, 150 ml

2. Milk - strawberry ice cream with tropical fruit filling, 150 ml

3. Pear ice cream with salted caramel filling and pear pieces, 150 ml

4. Mango flavoured ice cream with mango filling, 150 ml
21 pcs. 81 pcs.

4779040601664

4779040601503

4779040602142

4779040601671



LIMITED EDITION

5. Orange flavored ice cream with cranberry filling, 150 ml

6. Banana - vanilla flavoured ice cream with Belgian chocolate filling, 150 ml

7. Vanilla flavoured ice cream with blueberry filling, 150 ml

4779040602937

4779040602913

4779040602951

If you're craving something indulgent, our
banana ice cream with Belgian chocolate
filling will satisfy you with its creamy texture
and smooth chocolate top filling.

For a classic twist, try our vanilla ice cream 
with a blueberry core and top filling, where 
the sweetness of vanilla meets the tang of 
blueberries.

A standout in the market — orange flavored 
ice cream combined with cranberry filling. 
This high-quality ice cream is made using rich 
cream and butter.

6.

5.

7.

21 pcs. 81 pcs.



2.

3.

4. 5.

1. Red currant flavoured ice cream with strawberry filling, yoghurt flavoured 
coating and strawberries, 100 ml

2. "Pina Colada" flavoured ice cream with yoghurt flavoured coating and  
pineapple, 100 ml

3. Pomegranate flavoured ice cream with pomegranate filling and yoghurt 
flavoured coating, 100 ml

4. Watermelon flavoured sherbet, 150 ml

5. Strawberry Banana flavoured sherbet, 150 ml

4779040602609

4779040601732 

4779040601749

4779040601558

4779040603057

21 pcs. 160 pcs.

30 pcs. 80 pcs.

1.



LIMITED EDITION

LIMITED EDITION

Introducing Our Limited Edition 
Ice Cream Collection

Indulge in the new and exciting flavors of 
AURUM’s limited edition ice creams, 
designed to elevate your dessert experience.

Smooth and creamy vanilla ice cream with 
tastefull bubbles inside, coated in a 
refreshing glaze, delivers delightful and 
unexpected texture in every bite.

1. BUBBLE Vanilla & Lemon flavour, 100 ml

2. BUBBLE Vanilla & Blueberry flavour, 100 ml

4779040602999

4779040603019 21 pcs. 160 pcs.

2.

1.



Introducing our newest addition: a rich 
and luxurious ice cream indulgence on 
a stick. Enjoy the delightful blend of 
crusty nuts with salty caramel coating 
in our macadamia nut ice cream or the 
elegant strawberry experience of our 
Panna Cotta flavor. Treat yourself to the 
ultimate indulgence and experience 
DOUBLE HAPPINESS in every bite.

1.  Macadamia nut flavoured ice cream with salty 
caramel flavoured coating with macadamia nuts 
and almonds, 100 ml

2. Panna cotta flavoured ice cream with strawberry 
filling, yoghurt flavoured coating and strawberries, 
100 ml

4779040602661

4779040602685

21 pcs. 160 pcs.

2.

1.



RETRO



Time travel is now possible with the 
AURUM Retro.

It is ice cream with traditional 
flavours, which bring you back to 
the times of the "real ice cream". 

There are 3 types of natural, rich ice 
creams: classic vanilla, vanilla with 
raisins, delicious chocolate. Unique 
packaging is coated with a special 
varnish that gives a paper feeling, 
which enhances the feeling of 
nostalgia.

1. 2. 3.

40 pcs. 81 pcs.

1. Vanilla ice cream, 130 ml
          
2. Chocolate ice cream, 130 ml

3. Vanilla ice cream with raisins, 120 ml

                 

4779040601572
 
4779040601589

4779040601596



DYNAMI:T

FREEZE
ICED COLA

FULL MOON

1. 2. 3. 4.

When the exhausting summer heat 
drains your energy, take AURUM 
FREEZE presented by “AURUM 1006 km 
Powered by Hankook“ and refresh 
yourself. What could be better than ice 
cream that not only cools you down but 
also benefits thebody?

Or enjoy our COLA-flavored ice cream 
on astick, delivering a burst of fizzy cola 
goodness along with its classic taste.

Energize yourself with DYNAMI:T 
powered by AURUM! The perfect ice 
cream line for young, active, and 
spontaneous individuals.

FULL MOON – an ice cream that 
embodies a way of living: bold, bright, 
youthful, and bursting with an intensely 
refreshing grape flavor.

40 pcs. 160 pcs.

1. Ice cream FREEZE presented by 
   "AURUM 1006 km powered by  HANKOOK", 70 ml

2. Cola flavoured ice cream, 70 ml

3. Ice cream with vitamins 
   "DYNAMI: T powered by AURUM", 70 ml

4. Grape flavoured ice cream FULL MOON, 70 ml

4779040602340

4779040603033

4779040601534

4779040602623



ON
STICKS



1. 2. 3.

4779040602449

4779040602401

4779040602425

1. Vanilla flavoured ice cream with caramel flavoured coating and peanuts, 100 ml

2. Vanilla flavoured ice cream with cocoa coating and peanuts, 100 ml

3. Vanilla flavoured ice cream with cocoa coating, 100 ml
160 pcs.

21 pcs.

AURUM ice cream on stick are 
perfect shape and heavenly 
taste ice cream. Harmonious 
taste vanilla blends well with 
different coatings. These ice 
cream can come with three 
different coatings: cocoa, 
cocoa with crispy nuts pieces 
and sweet caramel with nuts. 
Every bite of it brings you 
closer to heaven!



FRUIT ICE CREAM



2. 3.1.

1. Pineapple and tropical fruit flavoured ice cream, 70 ml

2. Watermelon - melon flavoured fruit ice cream, 70 ml
 

3. Banana flavoured ice cream, 70 ml

4770221361285

 
4779040600186

4779040600926

40 pcs.

160 pcs.

Refreshing as a sip of water on a hot 
summer day and bright as the first 
beam of sunlight – colourful AURUM 
fruit ice cream on stick. The elegant 
taste and sour-sweet experience 
invites you to pamper your palate. 

You will find exotic tropical fruits, 
bananas or watermelon tastes as you 
open an eye-catching packaging. 
Made of the highest quality concen-
trated fruit juices and other carefully 
selected ingredients, fruit ice cream 
lollies invite you to remember a warm 
summer even on the gloomiest day.



WAFFLE CUPS



AURUM ice cream in a waffle cup is a 
real joy for those who adore delicious 
desserts that melt in your mouth 
with every bite. These ice creams 
stand out for their rich texture.

Strawberry-Vanilla ice cream with 
tropical fruit filling is a delightful treat 
that combines the refreshing 
sweetness of strawberries and 
creamy vanilla with a burst of exotic 
tropical flavors.

Cookie-flavored ice cream is filled 
with pieces of cocoa biscuits. Each 
bite offers a smooth, creamy texture 
complemented by delicious biscuit 
pieces, making it the perfect 
indulgence."

1. 2.

1. Strawberry - vanilla flavoured ice cream with    
   tropical fruit filling

2. Cookies flavoured ice cream with cocoa 
    cookie pieces, 130 ml

4779040603095

 
4779040600865

40 pcs. 81 pcs.



LIMITED EDITION

IN PLASTIC CUP

AURUM ice cream in cup with spoon are convenient to enjoy because the 
ice cream does not drip or run. The lid of the ice cream package contains a 
strong and long teaspoon, which features one of the most ergonomic 
designs on the market. Children's favourite, but not only for children. Find 
your inner child with two-coloured bubble gum ice cream.

Bubble gum flavoured ice cream, 150 ml

Biscuit-flavored ice cream with 
colored sprinkles, 150 ml

30 pcs. 80 pcs.

4779040600735

4779040602975 



BETWEEN WAFFLES



4770221042153

4779040600353

4770221042184

4770221042160

4779040603071

4779040603132

1.

3. 4.

2.

1.  Vanilla flavoured ice cream, 180 ml

2. Vanilla flavoured ice cream with raisins, 150 ml

3. Caramel flavoured ice cream, 180 ml

4. Chocolate ice cream, 180 ml

5. Vanilla flavoured ice cream between cookies,  
    140 ml

6. Vanilla flavored ice cream between cocoa  
    cookies, 140 ml

30 pcs.

160 pcs.

This AURUM ice cream line 
stands out for its original ice 
cream shape, reminiscent of the 
childhood. The ice cream mass is 
put between the two special 
recipe waffles. The line features 
traditional vanilla, vanilla with 
raisins, caramel and chocolate 
flavours. The star of this line is 
vanilla ice cream with raisins, 
which is especially popular 
among older buyers. The 
harmony of sweet raisins and 
soft vanilla elevates and evokes 
precious childhood memories.

5.

6.

LIMITED EDITION



1. 2.

1. Vanilla flavoured ice cream with salted caramel filling and caramelized almonds, 150 ml

2. Vanilla flavoured ice cream with blueberry filling and blueberries, 150 ml

477904061640

477904061657
21 pcs. 81 pcs.



1.

2. 4.

3.

1.  Chocolate ice cream with cocolate chips, 200 ml

2. Caramel flavoured ice cream with caramel filling, 200 ml

3. Vanilla flavoured ice cream with cherry filling, 200 ml

4. Vanilla flavoured ice cream with quince filling, 200 ml

4770221360820

4770221360219

4770221360226

4779040602838

21 pcs.

81 pcs.



FAMILY PACKS



1.  Vanilla ice cream with blueberry filling and blueberries, 800 ml

2. Watermelon flavoured ice cream with watermelon filling, 800 ml

3.  Strawberry milkshake ice cream, 800 ml  

4770221362282

4779040601046

4779040602746

6 pcs.

81 pcs.

Enjoy AURUM ice cream with your 
whole family or friends! The line of 
family-pack ice cream stands out with 
its rich flavours and delicious filling, 
which is served in the form of a 
‘flower’, thus creating a very aesthetic 
ice cream image. Ice cream flavours 
are dominated by unparalleled vanilla, 
paired with fresh blueberries. 

The best choice for those who miss 
the summer is a fresh watermelon 
flavoured ice cream with watermelon 
filling or strawberry milkshake flavour 
ice cream. 2. 3.1.



1.

4.
5.

2.

1. 3.

1. Banana flavoured ice cream with Belgian chocolate filling, 900 ml

2. Mascarpone flavoured ice cream with cherry filling and cherries 
    in amarena syrup , 900 ml

3. Vanilla flavoured ice cream with kiwi filling, 900 ml

4. Blueberry flavoured ice cream with wild berry filling, 900 ml

5. Peanut flavoured ice cream with salted caramel filling, 900 ml 

4770221044447

4770221360264

4770221044430

4779040600889

4779040602043

6 pcs.

104 pcs.

AURUM ice cream family packs of 900 ml 
are designed to share the ice cream with 
the whole family. The ice cream is shaped 
as two aesthetically pleasing ice cream 
‘flowers’, placed in a transparent package, 
which allows customer to evaluate the 
appearance of the ice cream before 
buying it. 

This line of ice cream has five flavours, 
ranging from classic vanilla or banana to 
more sophisticated ones like peanut ice 
cream with salted caramel filling. Those 
who like ice cream with a little bit of sour 
flavour will love the ice cream with 
Amarena cherries, kiwi or wild berry 
filling. 



Vanilla flavoured ice cream with cocoa coating, 238 g (7 x 34 g) 4779040602791
6 pcs. 108 pcs.

Enjoying ice cream has never been easier!

AURUM ice cream package for the whole
family (or friends) that every sweet tooth 
should have in their freezer. Convenient, 
small portions are especially suitable for 
children. In the package you will find 7 
vanilla flavoured cocoa glazed ice cream 
on a stick in the package.
For a brief moment of pleasure.



2. 3.

8 pcs. 120 pcs.

1. Vanilla flavoured ice cream, 1000 ml

2. Vanilla flavoured ice cream, 9 x 120 ml

3. Cocoa flavoured ice cream, 9 x 120 ml

3 pcs. 104 pcs.

AURUM family pack of 1000 ml is a great 
choice for those who are looking for a 
natural, non-overwhelming taste and use 
ice cream for milkshakes or other 
desserts. This ice cream is also suitable for 
those who like to choose their own 
condiments for the ice cream. A classic 
flavour - vanilla - is perfect to enjoy with 
various jams, fruits, chocolate or coconut 
chips and other toppings.

HAPPY FAMILY ice cream packs are 
exclusively designed for families. The box 
contains 9 servings of ice cream in a 
waffle cup, which will suffice even for a 
large household. The packaging will save 
you an extra trip to the shop, making it a 
practical and economic choice. We are 
offering the two most popular flavours – 
vanilla and cocoa.

1.

4770221361520

4770221360585

4779040600834



WAFFLE  CUPS



1. 2. 3. 4.

4770221360325

4770221360752

4779040600810 

4779040600933

1.  Vanilla flavoured ice cream, 120 ml

2.  Chocolate ice cream, 120 ml

3.  Bubble gum flavoured ice cream, 120 ml

4.  Berry flavoured ice cream, 120 ml   

40 pcs.

81 pcs.

POP ice cream in waffle cups is 
an unpretentious ice cream that 
will appeal to the lovers of a 
smooth taste. You will find 
traditional, time-tested flavours 
in delicious waffle. 

Those looking for freshness will 
enjoy strawberry and berry ice 
cream, while fans of sweetness 
will be impressed by the taste of 
chocolate or traditional vanilla. 
The unique taste of this ice 
cream line is sweet as cotton 
candy bubble gum flavoured ice 
cream, liked by both children 
and adults.



HORECA



6.

4.3.

5.

24 mos.

ALL ICE CREAM

1. Vanilla flavoured ice cream with 
    chocolate chips, 2,5 l

2. Vanilla flavoured ice cream, 2,5 l

4042313907108

4770221044140

2 pcs.

120 pcs.

1 pcs.

120 pcs.

3. Strawberry flavoured ice cream, 4,9 l

4. Chocolate ice cream, 4,9 l

5. Vanilla flavoured ice cream, 4,9 l

6. Banana flavoured ice cream, 4,9 l

4770221043655

4770221043631

4770221043587

4770221043518

These ice creams are suitable for 
catering business (cafes, bars, 
etc.) or home consumption 
when you need an extra-large 
ice cream package. Ice cream of 
this line is characterized by large 
volume of the packages – 2.5 l 
and 4.9 l. These various flavours 
(6 tastes) ice creams can be 
served alone, or as an ice cream 
base for milkshakes and other 
desserts. These ice creams go 
well with a variety of jams, fruits, 
chocolate, coconut chips and 
other toppings.

1. 2.



We hope for a successful business cooperation
THANK YOU!

ICE CREAM

Ledo str. 1, Liepynai, Marijampole distr.
LT-68126 Lithuania

www.icecoicecream.com+370 343 92745 info@icecoledai.lt


